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

table tennis 
air hockey big screen tv 

emu ground floor 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (Jan. 22). Carefully cal- 
culate your income and expenses this year, 
with a fabulous vacation in mind. A second 
honeymoon, or a reunion with an old pal? 
You choose. With determination, you can 

power past the distractions and get there. 
To get the advantage, check the day's rating: 
10 is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) Today is an 8 
Finish up yesterday's project without delay. 
The sooner you get it done, the more time 
you'll have to network. A new friend can help 
you solve an old problem once and for all. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 6 If 
there ever was a person who could make a 
silk purse out of a sow's ear, it's you. 
Hopefully your assignment for today isn't 
that tough, but don't worry. You're in a cre- 
ative phase. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is a 7 
Continue to work on your plan and your lists, 
away from kibitzing comments. You can pro- 
vide your own critical evaluation. Prepare to 
take action soon. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 6 
One of your worst fears can be prevented 
simply by gaining new skills. Don't assume 
you'll have a disadvantage. Level the playing 
field using your own education. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 7 If 
you'd like to increase your income, get more 
education. It'll be easier to learn in the next 
day or two, and somebody nearby will be 
glad to teach you. Expand. 

VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 5 
_You've been frustrated over the past few 
weeks while trying to get your message 
across. That's about to change, and not a 
moment too soon. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-0ct. 22) Today is an 8 
Tomorrow and Friday will both be ideal for an 

exquisite evening for two. Set up at least one 
date with your favorite intellectual. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 6 
Your associates would like to help you out, 
but it looks as if their hands are tied. You'll 
get more assistance tomorrow from a person 
who owes you. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 
6 Somebody wants to tell you what to do, 
right down to the tiniest detail. You'd be wise 
to comply with precision and even good 
humor. It's easier than arguing. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 6 

If you keep explaining what you want, your 
intentions can get through. Others are easily 
distracted now. Be persistent and emerge as 
a natural leader once again. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is a 7 
Problems you've been putting up with are 
about to dissolve. Figure out how much you 
have to spend, and where you’ll spend it. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 5 
You can find the money you need over the 
next few days, or at least come up with a 
good down payment. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED I ! 
LARGE, CLEAN & QUIET 

1 bdrm. 1/2 blk UO. Fully turn. Cov- 
ered parking. 1 apt. avail. 484-4103. 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED’ 
Rivertowne Apartments 

Garden Style • Courtyard Views 
2 bdrm townhouses 

• Near Oakway & VRC • On bus line 
• On-site laundry 

Mon.-Fri. 1:30-4:30 
Saturday showings by appt. 

597 Country Club Rd. • 485-1422 

★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★•it** 

www.dailyemerald.com 

Oak Creek Apts. 4 bdrms town- 
house. Excellent Move-In Special! 
Call Willis 344-6540. 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

Fully remodeled 3 bdrm cottage 
3blks from the UofO, all new appli- 
ances, dishwasher, microwave, 
washer & dryer! Garbage service in- 
cluded. This is a must see! $895. 
343-6000. 

Lane Tower 
Downtown Highrise 

1 & 2 bedrooms 
• All utilities paid, on-site laundry 

• On UO busline 
Tues.-Fri. 10:00-12:00 & 1:30-4:30 

Saturday showings by appt. 
1601 Olive *485-0916 

Move in Now! No deposits. Great 
location. 2 bdrm, garage, includes 
utilities. Onsite laundry. 18th & Kin- 
caid. $650,912-2090. 
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